

**यूको बैंक UCO BANK**  
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)  
Head Office – II, Department of Information Technology  
3 & 4, DD Block, Sector – 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064

**NOTICE INVITING TENDER**  
UCO Bank invites bid for Selection of System Integrator on account of CBS version Migration for Overseas Operation through GeM portal.  
For any details, please refer to <https://www.ucobank.com> or <https://gem.gov.in>  
(Deputy General Manager)  
Date: 31.10.2023 Department of Information Technology

**सम्मान आपके विश्वास का | Honours Your Trust**

**XMSE METROPOLITAN STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070 Tel. 91 22 6112 9000.  
Website: [www.mse.in](http://www.mse.in) / Email id: [secretarial@mse.in](mailto:secretarial@mse.in)  
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65999MH2008PLC185856

**NOTICE FOR REGISTRATION OF E-MAIL ADDRESS BY THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF METROPOLITAN STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED FOR THE UPCOMING NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL ("NCLT") CONVENED MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VC)/ OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS (OAVM)**

Members may please note that the NCLT convened meeting of equity shareholders of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited will be held on Thursday, December 07, 2023 at 11.00 A.M. (IST) through VC/OAVM in compliance with order dated 18th October 2023 ("Tribunal Order"), in Company Application No. C.A.(CAA)/86/(MB)/2023 filed with the Hon'ble NCLT for sanctioning the Composite Scheme of Arrangement between Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited ("MSE" or "Amalgamated Company") and MSE Enterprises Limited ("MEL" or "Amalgamating Company") and their respective Shareholders.

In compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") and the Rules made thereunder read with the MCA General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 8th April 2020, the Notice of NCLT convened Meeting of Equity Shareholders along with Explanatory Statement shall be sent to the shareholders by email on such email addresses which are registered with the Company. The Notice along with Explanatory Statement will also be available on the website of the Company at [www.mse.in](http://www.mse.in) and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at <https://www.evoting.nsdl.com> (remote e-voting service provider agency).

Members who have not yet registered/ updated email addresses with the Company are requested to contact the Company at [secretarial@mse.in](mailto:secretarial@mse.in) or Telephone No. +91 22 6112 9000 and update their email ids.

This notice is being issued for the information and benefit of all the members of the Company and is in compliance with the applicable circulars/ notifications/ orders of the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

For Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Sd/-  
Durgesh Kadam  
Head – Legal and Company Secretary  
Date: October 31, 2023 Membership No. F8496

**भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड**  
**Container Corporation of India Ltd.**  
(भारत सरकार का उद्योग) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

EOI No: CON/AREA-IV/WAREHOUSE-MAJERHAT/CTKR/2023-24/01

Name of Work: ONLINE EOI FOR RENTING OUT WAREHOUSE SPACE AROUND 1500 SQ.MTR AT CONCOR WAREHOUSE FACILITY, CTKR, MAJERHAT, KOLKATA, ON MONTHLY RENTAL BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 3+2 YEAR THROUGH AUCTION.

Estimated Cost: Rs.2,38,95,000/-including GST for period of 3+2 year

Period of Contract: 3+2 year

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.4,77,900/- (through e-payment)

Cost of EOI Document (Non-refundable): Rs.1000/- through e-payment

EOI Processing Fee (Non-refundable): Rs.4720/- inclusive of all taxes through e-payment

Date of sale of EOI documents (online): From 01.11.2023 15:00 hrs. to 23.11.2023 (upto 16:00 hrs).

Last Date & Time of submission of EOI: On or before 28.11.2023 upto 15:00 hrs

Date & Time of Opening of EOI: 29.11.2023 at 15:30 Hrs.

Note: Corrigendum/Addendum/Amendments/ Clarifications etc., if any, shall be hosted on concor website only ([www.concorindia.co.in](http://www.concorindia.co.in)). Bidders are requested to visit the website regularly. Contact CONCOR's AREA IV office, New Delhi / Cluster office, Kolkata for any doubt/clarifications. CONCOR reserves the right to cancel / reject any or all the tenders at any time without assigning any reason thereof. For complete details log on to [www.tenderwizard.com/ccil](http://www.tenderwizard.com/ccil).

Signed Area Head-Area-IV

**Technocraft Industries (India) Limited**  
Regd. Office: Technocraft House, A-25, Road No. 3, MIDC Industrial Estate, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093  
Tel: 4098 2222; Fax No. 2836 7037; CIN: L28120MH1992PLC069252  
Email: [investor@technocraftgroup.com](mailto:investor@technocraftgroup.com),  
website: [www.technocraftgroup.com](http://www.technocraftgroup.com)

**NOTICE**  
Pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, November 10, 2023, inter alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023.

This intimation is also available on the website of the Company at [www.technocraftgroup.com](http://www.technocraftgroup.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company listed at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Neeraj Rai  
Company Secretary  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: October 30, 2023

**The Supreme Industries Limited**  
CIN : L35920MH1942PLC003554  
People who know plastics best  
Regd. Office : 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 | Website : [www.supreme.co.in](http://www.supreme.co.in)  
E-mail : [investor@supreme.co.in](mailto:investor@supreme.co.in) | Tel. 91 22 62570000

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2023**  
(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Rs. in Crores)

| Particulars                               | Quarter ended             |                           |                           | Half year ended           |                           | Year ended              |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|   | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.06.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2023<br>(Audited) |
| Total Income                              | 2321.38                   | 2382.78                   | 2092.12                   | 4704.16                   | 4302.65                   | 9231.36                 |
| Net Profit before tax                     | 319.48                    | 283.37                    | 105.16                    | 602.85                    | 373.31                    | 1111.29                 |
| Net Profit after tax                      | 243.19                    | 215.54                    | 82.02                     | 458.73                    | 295.87                    | 865.33                  |
| Total Comprehensive income                | 242.45                    | 214.79                    | 81.79                     | 457.24                    | 295.42                    | 862.42                  |
| Earning per Share - Basic & Diluted (Rs.) | 19.14                     | 16.97                     | 6.46                      | 36.11                     | 23.29                     | 68.12                   |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.supreme.co.in](http://www.supreme.co.in).
- "Pursuant to The Business Transfer Agreement entered into with M/S. Parvati Agro Plast (a proprietorship entity), the Company has acquired its pipe manufacturing Unit situated at Sangli (Maharashtra) on a going concern basis, effective 17th October, 2023 at an aggregate consideration of Rs. 151.38 Crores. Additionally, the Company has agreed to purchase adjoining Land to the aforesaid project at an aggregate consideration of Rs. 21 Crores, whose acquisition process will be completed in due course."
- The Board of Directors has declared the interim dividend @ 400 % i.e. Rs. 8 per share of Rs. 2 each (FV), for the financial year 2023-24. The Dividend will be paid to those shareholders whose names stand on the Register of Members as on the Record date i.e. 7th November, 2023.

4 Key Standalone Financial Information :

| Particulars                               | Quarter ended             |                           |                           | Half year ended           |                           | Year ended              |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|   | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.06.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2023<br>(Audited) |
| Total Income                              | 2361.88                   | 2382.74                   | 2132.61                   | 4744.62                   | 4343.14                   | 9283.35                 |
| Net Profit before tax                     | 336.26                    | 262.19                    | 127.23                    | 598.45                    | 337.27                    | 1010.43                 |
| Net Profit after tax                      | 259.97                    | 194.36                    | 104.09                    | 454.33                    | 259.83                    | 764.47                  |
| Total Comprehensive income                | 259.26                    | 193.65                    | 103.86                    | 452.91                    | 259.38                    | 761.69                  |
| Earning per Share - Basic & Diluted (Rs.) | 20.47                     | 15.30                     | 8.19                      | 35.77                     | 20.45                     | 60.18                   |

5 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee before being approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30th October, 2023.

For The Supreme Industries Ltd.,  
Sd/-  
B L Taparia  
Chairman  
(DIN No. 00112438)

**FILATEX INDIA LIMITED**  
Regd Office : S.No.274, Demni Road, Dadra-396 193 (UT of Dadra & Nagar Haveli)  
Corporate Identification Number (CIN)- L17119DN1990PLC000091

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023** (Rs. In Lakhs)

| S. No. | PARTICULARS   | Quarter Ended             |                           |                           | Half Year Ended           |                           | Year ended              |
|--------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|        |   | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.06.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2022<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2023<br>(Audited) |
| 1      | Total income from operations  | 1,10,784                  | 1,06,927                  | 1,16,342                  | 2,17,711                  | 2,18,671                  | 4,30,387                |
| 2      | Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)  | 3,152                     | 2,396                     | 3,408                     | 5,548                     | 9,256                     | 12,208                  |
| 3      | Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)   | 3,152                     | 2,396                     | 3,408                     | 5,548                     | 9,256                     | 12,208                  |
| 4      | Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)  | 2,310                     | 1,762                     | 2,516                     | 4,072                     | 6,855                     | 8,990                   |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 2,319                     | 1,769                     | 2,508                     | 4,088                     | 6,839                     | 9,014                   |
| 6      | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)   | 4,439                     | 4,439                     | 4,430                     | 4,439                     | 4,430                     | 4,430                   |
| 7      | Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each) (Not Annualised)  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
|        | Basic :   | 0.52                      | 0.40                      | 0.56                      | 0.92                      | 1.54                      | 2.02                    |
|        | Diluted :   | 0.52                      | 0.40                      | 0.56                      | 0.92                      | 1.54                      | 2.02                    |

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly financial results are available on Company's Website [www.filatex.com](http://www.filatex.com) and on the website of the Stock Exchanges [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 30, 2023 and have undergone "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
MADHU SUDHAN BHAGERIA  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN : 00021934

Place : New Delhi  
Date : October 30, 2023

**Tapir Constructions Limited**  
(CIN: U70200DL2014PLC267441)  
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 September 2023 (₹ in Millions)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Quarter ended                | Corresponding                | Previous year              |
|---------|--|------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|
|         |  | 30 Sept. 2023<br>(Unaudited) | 30 Sept. 2022<br>(Unaudited) | 31 March 2023<br>(Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 12.5                         | 3.1                          | 21.8                       |
| 2       | Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (15.3)                       | (17.3)                       | (55.1)                     |
| 3       | Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (15.3)                       | (17.3)                       | (55.1)                     |
| 4       | Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (15.3)                       | (17.3)                       | (55.1)                     |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising (Loss) / Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (15.3)                       | (17.3)                       | (55.1)                     |
| 6       | Paid up Equity Share Capital   | 0.5                          | 0.5                          | 0.5                        |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)   | (2,060.8)                    | (2,017.5)                    | (2,045.5)                  |
| 8       | Securities Premium Account   | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 9       | Net Worth  | (2,060.30)                   | (2,017.00)                   | (2,045.00)                 |
| 10      | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt  | 3,374.10                     | 3,853.4                      | 3,404.8                    |
| 11      | Outstanding redemption preference share  | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 12      | Debt Equity Ratio  | (1.64)                       | (1.91)                       | (1.66)                     |
| 13      | Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face value Per Share ₹10 each)   |                              |                              |                            |
|         | -Basic (Amount in ₹)   | (306.00)                     | (348.41)                     | (1,102.57)                 |
|         | -Diluted (Amount in ₹)   | (306.00)                     | (348.41)                     | (1,102.57)                 |
| 14      | Capital Redemption Reserve   | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 15      | Debenture Redemption Reserve   | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 16      | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  | (0.16)                       | (2.12)                       | (0.09)                     |
| 17      | Interest Service Coverage Ratio  | (0.20)                       | (2.12)                       | (0.41)                     |
| 18      | Current ratio (In times)   | 0.79                         | 0.79                         | 0.80                       |
| 19      | Total debts to total assets  | 0.71                         | 0.84                         | 0.75                       |
| 20      | Long term debt to working capital (In times)   | (0.69)                       | (1.22)                       | (0.90)                     |
| 21      | Bad debt to account receivable ratio (In %)  | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 22      | Current liability ratio (In times)   | 0.88                         | 0.88                         | 0.85                       |
| 23      | Debtor turnover ratio (In times)   | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 24      | Inventory turnover ratio (In times)  | -                            | -                            | -                          |
| 25      | Operating margin (In %)  | 9.52                         | 1.85                         | 5.44                       |
| 26      | Net profit margin (In %)   | (122.64)                     | (573.11)                     | (252.69)                   |

Notes:

1 The above results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors ("the Board") at its meeting held on 30 October 2023.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52(8), read with 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<https://indiabullsrealstate.com/tcl/>) and on the website of BSE (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

Registered Office: For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Office No. 202, 2nd Floor, A-18, Rama House, Middle Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110 001.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30 October 2023  
Sameer Khanna  
Whole-time director

Notice is hereby given that the share certificate(s) for the under mentioned equity shares of Grasm Industries Limited has/have been lost / misplaced/stolen and I/we are applying to the Company for issue duplicate share certificate(s).  
Any person(s) who has/have a claim in respect of the said equity shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Corporate Office at Grasm Industries Limited, Aditya Birla Centre, 'A' Wing, 2nd Floor, S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, Maharashtra within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the holder/claimant without any further intimation and no further claim would be entertained from any person(s).

| Sr. No. | Folio Nos. | Name of the Shareholders                           | No. of Shares (Rs.2/-f.v.) | Certificate No. | Distinctive Nos. From To |
|---------|------------|--|----------------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|
| 1       | Y10310     | Yeshwant Ganesh Dike Jointly Mangala Yeshwant Dike | 195                        | 3108532         | 446820721 446820915      |
| 2       | 106505     | Yeshwant Ganesh Dike Jointly Mangala Yeshwant Dike | 370                        | 3108122         | 446688226 446688595      |

Place: Mumbai Prachi Prabhakar Kulkarni  
Date: 30-10-2023 (Applicant)

**GREENPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L20211AS1990PLC003484  
Registered Office: Makum Road, P.O. Tinsukia, Assam-786125  
Corporate Office: "Madgul Lounge", 23 Chetia Central Road, 5th & 6th Floor, Kolkata - 700 027  
Phone: (033) 3051-5000, Fax: (033) 3051-5010,  
Email: [investors@greenply.com](mailto:investors@greenply.com), Website: [www.greenply.com](http://www.greenply.com)

**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Greenply Industries Limited will be held on Monday, the 6th November, 2023, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023.

This is to inform that, pursuant to the provisions of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations) and Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading, the Trading Window for dealing in shares of the Company has already been closed with effect from 1st October, 2023 and will be reopened on 8th November, 2023 after expiry of 48 hours of submitting the above referred Financial Results of the Company to the Stock Exchanges on 6th November, 2023.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at <http://www.greenply.com/investors> and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at <http://www.bseindia.com> and <https://www.nseindia.com>

For Greenply Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Kaushal Kumar Agarwal  
Place: Kolkata  
Date: 30th October, 2023 Company Secretary & Vice President-Legal

**Ramco Systems Limited**  
Registered Office : 47, PSK Nagar, Rajapalayam - 626 108.  
Corporate Office : 64, Sardar Patel Road, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.  
CIN: L72300TN1997PLC037550 E-mail: [investorrelations@ramco.com](mailto:investorrelations@ramco.com) [www.ramco.com](http://www.ramco.com)

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended September 30, 2023**

| Particulars  | Unaudited for the Quarter Ended |          |               |          |                    |          | Unaudited for the Half Year Ended |          |                    |          | Audited for the Year Ended |          |        |
|--|---------------------------------|----------|---------------|----------|--------------------|----------|-----------------------------------|----------|--------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------|--------|
|  | September 30, 2023              |          | June 30, 2023 |          | September 30, 2022 |          | September 30, 2023                |          | September 30, 2022 |          | March 31, 2023             |          |        |
|  | Rs. Min.                        | USD Min. | Rs. Min.      | USD Min. | Rs. Min.           | USD Min. | Rs. Min.                          | USD Min. | Rs. Min.           | USD Min. | Rs. Min.                   | USD Min. |        |
| 1 Total income from operations   | 1,287.32                        | 15.71    | 1,399.42      | 17.13    | 1,197.76           | 15.14    | 2,686.74                          | 32.83    | 2,407.23           | 30.97    | 4,977.32                   | 62.48    |        |
| 2 Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)   | (1,477.34)                      | (18.05)  | (483.03)      | (5.91)   | (619.37)           | (7.85)   | (1,960.37)                        | (23.96)  | (1,122.78)         | (14.45)  | (2,206.75)                 | (27.70)  |        |
| 3 Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)  | (1,477.34)                      | (18.05)  | (483.03)      | (5.91)   | (619.37)           | (7.85)   | (1,960.37)                        | (23.96)  | (1,122.78)         | (14.45)  | (2,206.75)                 | (27.70)  |        |
| 4 Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)   | (1,457.57)                      | (17.80)  | (468.04)      | (5.73)   | (604.31)           | (7.66)   | (1,925.61)                        | (23.53)  | (1,111.58)         | (14.30)  | (2,068.59)                 | (25.97)  |        |
| 5 Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (1,438.21)                      | (18.01)  | (420.34)      | (5.08)   | (535.03)           | (8.35)   | (1,858.55)                        | (23.09)  | (952.13)           | (17.35)  | (1,976.01)                 | (30.33)  |        |
| 6 Equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 each)  | 353.39                          | 6.63     | 352.75        | 6.62     | 308.51             | 6.08     | 353.39                            | 6.63     | 308.51             | 6.08     | 352.63                     | 6.62     |        |
| 7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet   |                                 |          |               |          |                    |          | 3,222.87                          | 36.75    | 4,606.21           | 54.45    | 4,978.79                   | 58.59    |        |
| 8 Earnings per share for the period (before and after extraordinary items) of Rs.10 each, in Rs. and USD: (Annulsed only for yearly figures)   |                                 |          |               |          |                    |          |                                   |          |                    |          |                            |          |        |
|  | Basic                           | (41.35)  | (0.51)        | (13.27)  | (0.16)             | (19.57)  | (0.25)                            | (54.61)  | (0.67)             | (36.02)  | (0.46)                     | (65.60)  | (0.82) |
|  | Diluted                         | (41.35)  | (0.51)        | (13.27)  | (0.16)             | (19.57)  | (0.25)                            | (54.61)  | (0.67)             | (36.02)  | (0                         |          |        |

